TORQUEINS
ITEM NO. Square
Driver Range L
mm g Packing
INS-25N 3/8” 5-25 Nm 0.05 Nm 266 695  12pcs/CTN
Insulated Torque Wrench
Slip Type / Accuracy : ± 6%
INSULATED TOOLS
Anti Electro-Shock
Handle insulation meets all requirements of  THE VDE STANDARD
RELEVANT INTERNATIONAL STANDARDS. (IEC 60900-2004)
Safety
INS2
ITEM NO. Square
Driver Range L
mm g Packing
INS2-25N 3/8” 5~25Nm
INS2-60N 3/8” 10~60Nm
INS2-100N 3/8” 20~100Nm
INS2-200N 1/2” 40~200Nm
INS2-300N 1/2” 60~300Nm
INS2-500N 3/4” 100~500Nm
INS2-1000N 3/4” 200~1000Nm
Insulated Torque Wrench
Click Type / Accuracy : ± 4% TORQUE
29